3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

contract one

$2000 USDT Airdrop

$2000 USDT Rewards

$2000 USDT Airdrop

POLYGON

Ox3fd995424e6cdbee3517ce2c045e55e3F2db05c4

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &

0.00 USD

Reward at

Reward at

crone

2000 USDT

Reward at

Reward at

2000 USDT

Reward at

Reward at

Reward at

# Date & time Transaction Id

tether.ec

optimisum.re

- Airdrop at usdt.pm
dydx.win
shibatoken.re

- Claim at usd.pm
shibatokens.win
shibatokens.win

tether.ma

Amount
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x3fd995424e6cdbee3517ce2c045e55e3f2db05c4

Date & time

2024-05-29
06:34:52

2023-12-26
01:20:43

2023-12-06
12:31:54

2023-12-04
16:28:54

2023-12-03
00:07:58

2023-11-28
02:37:45

2023-11-25
15:29:01

2023-11-20
01:40:39

2023-11-20
01:27:18

Transaction Id

Ox1b8cabf6975f530des5f1

22182191e8cbcc38147868

ace743fh3280a5431b3204

Ox4cSb0eleda3772cc3aaf

8ad38191fb53abc?lebata

ecff80a2el7l1ab274e2ct9

0x22373f7201b50deh%139

£d24e8h88093141e31f877

53db448e7e6d42elce33c?

Oxa76758055164b3051380

1b4fch528aadaslf73e75b

47c11c89c0d3c1291d20e4

Ox1f6eb601edcB8339bd7025

44aa46223404ed92daf8eb

9ca7bf6ca788eeh5acal39?9

Ox9ff91f0f19e42f99941F

oe838f2faf96alad42d438

d83a978b685e%91echlaf03

Ox6b3e67c3d69541b4ab08

65ec2b8c3d39acBBe34a33

845a3fab6cObe9eBdfaatdéb

0x49f0418fd6156d04e208

13b7217ec79233b1297a0a

£92a93e03963¢c725bb934d

Oxeaad41b76h8fb5886bbc

c8h2589736b5f5d4305014

833ed6h168449937fc4573

Amount

- 1 crone

- 1 Reward at
shibatokens.win

- 1 Reward at
optimisum.re

- 1 Reward at
shibatoken.re

- 1 Reward at
dydx.win

- 1 Reward at
shibatokens.win

- 1 Reward at
tether.ec

- 1 2000 USDT -
Airdrop at usdt.pm

- 1 2000 USDT -
Claim at usd.pm
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1b8ca6f6975f530de5f122f82191e8c6cc38f47868ace743fb3280a5431b3204
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1b8ca6f6975f530de5f122f82191e8c6cc38f47868ace743fb3280a5431b3204
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1b8ca6f6975f530de5f122f82191e8c6cc38f47868ace743fb3280a5431b3204
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4c5b0e1e3a3772cc3aaf8ad38191fb53a6c91ebafaecff80a2e171ab274e2cf9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4c5b0e1e3a3772cc3aaf8ad38191fb53a6c91ebafaecff80a2e171ab274e2cf9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4c5b0e1e3a3772cc3aaf8ad38191fb53a6c91ebafaecff80a2e171ab274e2cf9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x22373f7201b50deb9139fd24e8b88093f41e31f87753db448e7e6d42e1ce33c9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x22373f7201b50deb9139fd24e8b88093f41e31f87753db448e7e6d42e1ce33c9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x22373f7201b50deb9139fd24e8b88093f41e31f87753db448e7e6d42e1ce33c9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa76758055164b30513801b4fcb528aada41f73e75b47c11c89c0d3c1291d20e4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa76758055164b30513801b4fcb528aada41f73e75b47c11c89c0d3c1291d20e4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa76758055164b30513801b4fcb528aada41f73e75b47c11c89c0d3c1291d20e4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1f6e601edc0339bd702544aa46223404ed92daf8eb9ca7bf6ca788eeb5aca399
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1f6e601edc0339bd702544aa46223404ed92daf8eb9ca7bf6ca788eeb5aca399
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1f6e601edc0339bd702544aa46223404ed92daf8eb9ca7bf6ca788eeb5aca399
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9ff91f0f19e42f99941f5e838f2faf96a1a342d438d83a978b685e91ecb1af03
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9ff91f0f19e42f99941f5e838f2faf96a1a342d438d83a978b685e91ecb1af03
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9ff91f0f19e42f99941f5e838f2faf96a1a342d438d83a978b685e91ecb1af03
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6b3e67c3d69541b4a60865ec2b8c3d39ac00e34a33845a3fa6c0be9e0dfaafd6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6b3e67c3d69541b4a60865ec2b8c3d39ac00e34a33845a3fa6c0be9e0dfaafd6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6b3e67c3d69541b4a60865ec2b8c3d39ac00e34a33845a3fa6c0be9e0dfaafd6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x49f0418fd6156d04e20813b7217ec79233b1297a0ae92a93e03963c725bb934d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x49f0418fd6156d04e20813b7217ec79233b1297a0ae92a93e03963c725bb934d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x49f0418fd6156d04e20813b7217ec79233b1297a0ae92a93e03963c725bb934d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xeaa341b76b8fb5886bbcc8b2589736b5f5d4305014833ed6b168449937fc4573
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xeaa341b76b8fb5886bbcc8b2589736b5f5d4305014833ed6b168449937fc4573
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xeaa341b76b8fb5886bbcc8b2589736b5f5d4305014833ed6b168449937fc4573

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

10 2023-11-14 Oxdfce222820488547394c¢ - 1 Reward at v
03:33:44 8eab5a%9e2abdc24d32895d tether.ma
18583dc4fcb69bebb9cceld

* USD values displayed at the time of transaction

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdfce222820488547394c8ea65a9e2abdc24d32895d18583dc4fc69be6b9cce1d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdfce222820488547394c8ea65a9e2abdc24d32895d18583dc4fc69be6b9cce1d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdfce222820488547394c8ea65a9e2abdc24d32895d18583dc4fc69be6b9cce1d

